13-11-2024

ALL DEFECTIVE FILE 13-11-24

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

1 ABAIL 24 11-11-24 21150611 MOHAMMAD SALEHEEN ANSARI
2 BAIL 51 11-11-24 21137811 AKHILESH CHANDRA SHUKLA
3 A482 111 11-11-24 21183911 JYOTI BHUSHAN

4 BAIL 141 11-11-24 21185411 SANDEEP MISHRA

5 A482 68 11-11-24 21152211 SYED SAJJAD HUSAIN

6 A483 143 11-11-24 21194311 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH
7 A482 182 11-11-24 21207511 VINOD SINGH

8 A482 172 11-11-24 21206611 BRIJESH KUMAR PAL

9 CRLA 36 11-11-24 21182011 SHREESH BAHADUR TRIPATHI
10 BAIL 27 11-11-24 21128711 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA (RECIVED)
11 CRLR 6 11-11-24 21132211 SHIV KUMAR PAL

12 BAIL 57 11-11-24 21139311 VIPUL SHUKLA

13 BAIL 196 11-11-24 21217211 PUNEET KUMAR

14 CRLA 32 11-11-24 21178711 JITENDRA SINGH

15 BAIL 195 11-11-24 21217811 ABRAR AHMAD SIDDIQUI
16 BAIL 181 11-11-24 21220011 ANIL KUMAR

17 CRLR 23 11-11-24 21178311 LAVKUSH KUMAR SHUKLA
18 BAIL 10 11-11-24 21117811 KAPIL KUMAR

19 BAIL C 193 11-11-24 21222911 TANISHA JAHAGIR MONIR
20 ABAIL 52 11-11-24 21207411 SURESH KUMAR GUPTA
21 CRLR 36 11-11-24 21201811 MANOJ KUMAR

22 BAIL 156 11-11-24 21211511 IRSHAD AHMAD

23 A482 157 11-11-24 21189111 RAM SAJIWAN PRAJAPATI
24 BAIL 187 11-11-24 21218411 WAHID JAMAL

25 ABAIL 21 11-11-24 21151711 AISHWARYA SHUKLA

26 A482 197 11-11-24 21211211 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
27 BAIL 42 11-11-24 21131211 ATUL PANDEY

28 NA529 61 11-11-24 21158211 SUDHANSHU PANDEY
29 TACR 166 11-11-24 21203811 MAN BAHADUR SINGH
30 BAIL 46 11-11-24 21133111 DINESH KUMAR YADAV
31 BAIL 1 11-11-24 21115011 OM PRAKASH SINGH

32 CRLA 17 11-11-24 21144311 TARIQ MAQBOOL KHAN
33 BAIL 147 11-11-24 21202311 ANAND PRAKASH DUBEY
34 A482 118 11-11-24 21180111 SHREYA GUPTA

35 A482 218 11-11-24 21223611 GANESH MANI

36 CRLR 5 11-11-24 21133611 RAVI SHANKAR TRIPATHI
37 CRLA 8 11-11-24 21128511 CHANDRA JEET SINGH

38 A482 219 11-11-24 21221111 SURESH KUMAR

39 ABAIL 54 11-11-24 21206711 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA

40 A482 86 11-11-24 21162811 MOHD ADIL

41 A482 116 11-11-24 21178511 SHYAMU SHUKLA

42 A482 176 11-11-24 21208311 VINOD KUMAR MAURYA
43 CRLA 52 11-11-24 21215711 GOVIND SARAN HAJELA
a4 BAIL 81 11-11-24 21151011 JEETENDRA SINGH

45 BAIL 111 11-11-24 21181111 PRAGATI

46 BAIL 186 11-11-24 21220411 MOHAMMAD DANISH

47 NA528 31 11-11-24 21131411 DISHA SRIVASTAVA

48 CRLA 26 11-11-24 21164711 KANDARP SRIVASTAVA (RECIVED)
49 A482 136 11-11-24 21190211 PRAKASH VEER TRIPATHI
50 A482 16 11-11-24 21112171 PIYUSH DUBEY

51 NA528 1 11-11-24 21114811 RITIKESH PANDEY

52 A482 76 11-11-24 21154311 SACHIN KANAUJIYA

53 CRLR 26 11-11-24 21199111 PADMAKAR PANDEY

54 CRLA 11 11-11-24 21131511 PRATAP KANCHAN SINGH
55 A482 151 11-11-24 21188811 JAY PRAKASH GUPTA

56 CRLA 38 11-11-24 21186411 MAHIPAL SINGH (RECIVED)
57 BAIL 136 11-11-24 21188111 RAGHUBIR SINGH

58 A482 129 12-11-24 21282211 VINEET SINGH CHANDEL
59 CRLR 37 12-11-24 21320411 ASHWINI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
60 BAIL 174 11-11-24 21212011 SYED AHMAD FAIZAN

61 BAIL 84 11-11-24 21153911 KAMALENDRA KUMAR MAURYA
62 A482 84 12-11-24 21268511 OM PRAKASH RAI

63 BAIL 109 11-11-24 21178811 RAMANUJ TIWARI

64 BAIL 69 11-11-24 21150711 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
65 A482 202 12-11-24 21309311 DILIP KUMAR UPADHYAY
66 BAIL 142 12-11-24 21316111 MANDEEP SINGH

67 A482 34 12-11-24 21247311 JAGADISH PRASAD MISHRA
68 A482 22 12-11-24 21243711 MANOJ KUMAR

69 CRLA 14 12-11-24 21256411 M J AKHTAR

70 CRLR 14 12-11-24 21277011 RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
71 A482 105 12-11-24 21275211 SARVESH

72 A482 228 12-11-24 21317111 KHALID MAHMOOD

73 ABAIL 3 12-11-24 21237011 KALP DEV MISHRA

74 A482 75 12-11-24 21269211 SATYENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
75 A482 93 12-11-24 21277411 SHAILESH KUMAR SHUKLA
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76 BAIL 4 12-11-24 21236511 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV

77 A482 153 12-11-24 21298311 ZAID ARSHAD

78 A482 183 12-11-24 21303311 SANJAY SRIVASTAVA

79 A482 18 12-11-24 21239511 ASHVANI TRIPATHI

80 A482 138 12-11-24 21283711 MUKESH JOSHI

81 ABAIL 4 12-11-24 21243211 MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
82 CRLR 13 12-11-24 21275411 CHINTA MANI (RECIVED)
83 A482 134 12-11-24 21279611 ASHISH KUMAR

84 NA528 254 12-11-24 213206411 SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
85 ABAIL 28 12-11-24 21300111 AMAN KUMAR

86 BAIL 133 12-11-24 21325111 VISHNU KUMAR

87 BAIL 163 12-11-24 21346511 MOHD. NAUSHAD

88 BAIL 43 12-11-24 21264211 PREM SHANKAR

89 BAIL 168 12-11-24 21354711 ANADI SRIVASTAVA

920 BAIL 174 12-11-24 21346611 SATYA PRAKASH CHATURVEDI
91 CRLR 5 12-11-24 21246411 JAI PRAKASH RAI

92 A482 37 12-11-24 21249511 ANURAG KUMAR

93 CRLR 35 12-11-24 21314111 NARENDRA KUMAR

924 CRLA 43 12-11-24 21320011 SACHIN MISHRA

95 A482 269 12-11-24 21338311 RAM CHANDRA SOLANKI
96 BAIL 115 12-11-24 21315411 RAVI PANDEY

97 A482 44 12-11-24 21258911 KRITI GUPTA

98 CRLA 59 12-11-24 21333111 PANKA)

929 CRLA 28 12-11-24 21278111 PAWAN KUMAR PATEL
100 A482 45 12-11-24 21251411 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
101 BAIL 45 12-11-24 21267711 IRFAN RAZA KHAN

102 A482 185 12-11-24 21303411 SATYA PRAKASH SINGH
103 A482 125 12-11-24 21281811 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
104 A482 110 12-11-24 12279411 ABHISHEK KUMAR PANDEY
105 BAIL 158 12-11-24 21350411 JAVED KHAN

106 BAIL 118 12-11-24 21322611 VINEET SINGH PARMAR
107 BAIL 90 12-11-24 21302111 YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
108 CRLR 38 12-11-24 21327311 HEMANT SHARMA

109 CRLR 23 12-11-24 21301611 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA
110 A482 15 12-11-24 21241911 AVNISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
111 A482 203 12-11-24 21322411 DHEERA] KUMAR SINGH
112 A482 162 12-11-24 21299311 RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
113 A482 72 12-11-24 21263111 BIRENDRA SINGH KHOKHAR
114 CRLR 18 12-11-24 21282511 VINAY KUMAR

115 A482 239 12-11-24 21328211 AJAY KUMAR SINGH

116 BAIL 119 12-11-24 21332511 PAVAN KUMAR SINGH
117 A482 149 12-11-24 21294211 SAMYA LAL PANDEY
118 CRLR 43 12-11-24 21340411 ASHISH CHITRANSHI
119 A482 194 12-11-24 21307811 YASHPAL YADAV

120 C372 23 12-11-24 21273811 SUDARSHAN SINGH

121 A482 165 12-11-24 21297611 RAVI PRAKASH SINGH KUSHWAHA
122 CRLR 41 12-11-24 21348111 KAMLESH SHARMA

123 BAIL 59 12-11-24 21272611 INDRA JIT SINGH

124 BAIL 5 12-11-24 21249911 SATENDRA SINGH

125 BAIL 170 12-11-24 21341711 SHAILENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
126 A482 28 12-11-24 21253111 RAM RANG PATEL

127 A482 85 12-11-24 21270611 RAVI KUMAR SHUKLA
128 CRLA 51 12-11-24 21312911 RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
129 CRLR 21 12-11-24 21298411 AKHILESH KUMAR TIWARI
130 CRLA 22 12-11-24 12271511 MOHD. SHABBIR

131 CRLA 6 12-11-24 12243011 KRISHNA MOHAN PANDEY
132 CRLA 48 12-11-24 21315211 VIVEK SINGH

133 CRLA 33 12-11-24 21295911 ANKIT MISHRA

134 BAIL 125 12-11-24 21312511 GULAB CHANDRA

135 BAIL 110 12-11-24 21308011 SUMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
136 BAIL 117 12-11-24 21318611 ANAND PATI TIWARI

137 BAIL 162 12-11-24 21341511 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH BAIS
138 ABAIL 27 12-11-24 21296411 ZAID ARSHAD

139 A482 282 12-11-24 21345211 GAGAN PRATAP SINGH..
140 BAIL 166 11/11/2024 21180011 A.Z KHAN

141 BAIL 9 11/11/2024 21117711 NEERA) SINGH YADAV

142 A482 56 11/11/2024 21143511 ANAND PRAKASH MISHRA

143 BAIL 185 11/11/2024 21219911 SATYA PRAKASH MAURYA

144 A482 169 11/11/2024 21205911 UDAY SHANKER TIWARI

145 CRLR 22 11/11/2024 21164611 BHAGWAN DAS SINGH

146 BAIL 191 11/11/2024 21226411 ANANT RAM GUPTA

147 CRLR 7 11/11/2024 21139711 SANJEEV KUMAR PANDEY

148 A482 159 11/11/2024 21193511 MOHD KALIM

149 BAIL 41 11/11/2024 21130511 NANHE LAL TRIPATHI

150 A482 26 11/11/2024 21128211 SAURABH YADAV

151 BAIL 6 11/11/2024 21115111 AMIT MISHRA

152 A482 81 11/11/2024 21152511 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH

153 BAIL 112 11/11/2024 21183711 SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

154 BAIL 161 11/11/2024 21206511 AMARJEET CHOUDHARY
155 BAIL 168 11/11/2024 21213011 JANARDHAN YADAV
156 BAIL 189 11/11/2024 21223011 VENU GOPAL

157 A482 51 11/11/2024 21136011 SHAILENDRA YADAV

158 ABAIL 9 11/11/2024 21123911 MAYANK KRISHNA SINGH
159 A482 54 11/11/2024 21144911 KUNDAN KUMAR

160 A482 141 11/11/2024 21184211 MAHENDRA SINGH

161 A482 126 11/11/2024 21178211 R.B PAL

162 A482 36 11/11/2024 21151511 MOOL CHANDRA MAURYA
163 A482 66 11/11/2024 21156511 SUNIL KUMAR

164 A482 39 11/11/2024 21133311 ANIL KUMAR PATHAK
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165
166
167
168
169
170

CRLA
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL C

22

144
135
142
49

11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
12/11/2024

21163311
21151411
21199611
21188611
21185611
21262011

13-11-2024

RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA
JITENDRA SINGH

RAGHUBIR SINGH

RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH.

VIVEK CHATURVEDI
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171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

183
184
185
186

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

VCoOoONOCURAWNEH

ABAIL
CRLA
NA528
A482
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLR
CRLA
ABAIL

A482
CRLR
A482
A482

CRLR
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
BAIL
A482
BAIL
CRLA
A528
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLA
CRLR
A482
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
A482
A482

BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
CRLA
BAIL
A482
CRLR
CRLA
ABAIL
CRLR
BAIL
CRLA
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLA

106
31
67

195
24

199
240

12/11/2024
11/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024

12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024

12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
11/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024

22/10/2024
23/10/2024
26/10/2024
18/10/2024
06/11/2024
08/11/2024
05/11/2024
07/11/2024
25/10/2024
24/10/2024
05/11/2024
04/11/2024
08/11/2024
07/11/2024
08/11/2024
26/10/2024
24/10/2024
23/10/2024
11/01/2024
07/11/2024

21326811
21222011
21343211
21294411
21255211
21318211
21353611
21305911
21334511
21263411
21347611
21314411

21250511
21269011
21318911
21307011

21318311
21346011
21262511
21313111
21323611
21324111
21268111
21255511
21281011
21344811
21296711
21316611
21241011
21354011
21339011
21254211
21279211
21300311
21337111
21319611
21326911
21150011
21330111
21314011
21302711
21314511
21240111
21349211
21276511
21300011
21303111
21306611
21344311
21272511
21330411
21303611
21246111
21266411
21308611
21318111

19888210
20034110
20513810
19619610
20864711
21025611
20713011
20935211
20345510
20253510
20685111
20602311
21011511
20939611
21030911
20529410
20283810
20089510
81771

20893011

13-11-2024
VIKASH CHANDRA TIWARI
SHASHI BHUSHAN KUNWAR
PANKA) DWIVEDI
RAHUL KUMAR TIWARI
NEERA) TOMAR
MANDEEP SINGH
UMESH KUMAR PAL
JITENDRA PRASAD MISHRA
KAMLESH KUMAR SARO])
JITENDRA KUMAR SHISHODIA
PREM CHANDRA DWIVEDI.
SUNIL CHOUDHARY (RECEIVED)

LAVKUSH KUMAR BHATT (RECEIVED)
ANKIT SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR

RAJESHWAR PRASAD SINHA

LAVKUSH KUMAR BHATT (RECEIVED)
BHAVISHYA SHARMA
RAKESH KUMAR RATHORE
MOHIT SARAN TOMAR

ALI HASAN

ATUL PANDEY

PRIYANKA DEVI

SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA
SHIVAM SINGH

PANKAJ KUMAR SHUKLA
JAGDAMBA RAJ JAISWAL
HARI BANS SINGH

M J AKHTAR

BRI} BHUSHAN SRIVASTAVA
SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SYED FAIZ HASNAIN

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH

AMIT KUMAR SINGH
DURGESH KUMAR PANDEY
NARENDRA SINGH.

MANOJ KUMAR (RECEIVED)
RASHMI KHILWANI

BABUL KUMAR SHARMA
RAKESH KUMAR TIWARI
VISHNU KUMAR PATIL
LAKSHYA JAUHARI

SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV
AQEEL AHMAD

KULDEEP JOHRI

BHAGWAN DAS SINGH
SATYENDRA NARAYAN SINGH
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
MAHESH KUMAR

ASHUTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
SHIVESH MISHRA

RAM SUKH MAURYA

RINKI GUPTA

AJAY TRIPATHI

DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ONKAR SINGH.

REdAEFECTIVE 13/11/2024
ALOK SINGH

LAXMI KANT SHUKLA

S.K SRIVASTAVA

KRISHN KUMAR YADAV
ABHISHEK SHUKLA
NARENDRA PRATAP SINGH
ANIL KUMAR MISHRA
VIJAYA SHANKAR SHUKLA
DINESH BAHADUR SINGH
BED PRAKASH RAI

TE) OM PRAKASH GUPTA
SAURABH YADAV

RAM BAHADUR SINGH
YASH PRATAP SINGH
ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
TAHIR ALI

ANKIT SARAN

PRASOON TOMAR
HARISH CHANDRA YADAV
ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV
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